

# TABULATION OF BIDS

| PROJECT: Route 360, Hana Highway Rockfall Mitigation, Phase 1<br>Mile Post 11.05 to 11.31<br><br>PROJECT NO.: 360AB-02-98      Net Length of Project: 0.26 Miles<br><br>ISLAND: Maui      DISTRICT: Hana<br><br>DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 10, 2004<br>BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2004<br><br>COMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days |  |          |           | PROMETHEUS<br>CONSTRUCTION |                | HI-TECH ROCKFALL<br>CONSTRUCTION, INC. |                | ABHE & SVOBODA |                | STATE OF HAWAII<br>DEPARTMENT OF<br>TRANSPORTATION<br>HIGHWAYS DIVISION |                |
|--|--|----------|-----------|----------------------------|----------------|--|----------------|----------------|----------------|---|----------------|
| ITEM NO.   | ITEM   | QUANTITY | UNIT USED | UNIT PRICE                 | AMOUNT         | UNIT PRICE                             | AMOUNT         | UNIT PRICE     | AMOUNT         | UNIT PRICE  | AMOUNT         |
| 203.0100   | Roadway Excavation   | 190      | CU. YD.   | \$150.00                   | \$28,500.00    | \$1,000.00                             | \$190,000.00   | \$1,000.00     | \$190,000.00   | \$175.00  | \$33,250.00    |
| 209.0000   | Water Pollution and Erosion Control  | F.A.     | F.A.      | F.A.                       | \$50,000.00    | F.A.                                   | \$50,000.00    | F.A.           | \$50,000.00    | F.A.  | \$50,000.00    |
| 621.7101   | Construction and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post   | 2        | EACH      | \$150.00                   | \$300.00       | \$2,860.00                             | \$5,720.00     | \$1,000.00     | \$2,000.00     | \$1,000.00  | \$2,000.00     |
| 621.7102   | Construction and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Square Feet) with Two Posts   | 14       | EACH      | \$200.00                   | \$2,800.00     | \$1,715.00                             | \$24,010.00    | \$600.00       | \$8,400.00     | \$1,200.00  | \$16,800.00    |
| 621.7103   | Construction and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) without Post  | 8        | EACH      | \$100.00                   | \$800.00       | \$1,275.00                             | \$10,200.00    | \$150.00       | \$1,200.00     | \$500.00  | \$4,000.00     |
| 629.1014   | Type D Pavement Markers  | L.S.     | L.S.      | L.S.                       | \$1,000.00     | L.S.                                   | \$7,500.00     | L.S.           | \$3,500.00     | L.S.  | \$300.00       |
| 641.1000   | Hydromulch Whittet Kikuyu Grass Seed   | 10000    | SQ. FT.   | \$0.50                     | \$5,000.00     | \$1.00                                 | \$10,000.00    | \$2.50         | \$25,000.00    | \$1.00  | \$10,000.00    |
| 645.0000   | Additional Police Officer and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices  | F.A.     | F.A.      | F.A.                       | \$25,000.00    | F.A.                                   | \$25,000.00    | F.A.           | \$25,000.00    | F.A.  | \$25,000.00    |
| 672.8000   | Anchored Wire Mesh   | 43650    | SQ. FT.   | \$27.50                    | \$1,200,375.00 | \$47.00                                | \$2,051,550.00 | \$52.00        | \$2,269,800.00 | \$35.50   | \$1,549,575.00 |
| 672.9000   | Supplemental (Short Anchors)   | 20       | EACH      | \$400.00                   | \$8,000.00     | \$1,000.00                             | \$20,000.00    | \$400.00       | \$8,000.00     | \$1,000.00  | \$20,000.00    |
| 699.1000   | Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, Maintenance of Field Office, and Force Account Items) | L.S.     | L.S.      | L.S.                       | \$10,000.00    | L.S.                                   | \$170,000.00   | L.S.           | \$250,000.00   | L.S.  | \$99,310.00    |
|  | Sum of Items   |          |           |                            | \$1,331,775.00 |  | \$2,563,980.00 |                | \$2,832,900.00 |   | \$1,810,235.00 |
|  | Hawaii Products  |          |           |                            | \$0.00         |  | (\$637.75)     |                | \$0.00         |   | \$0.00         |
|  | AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS  |          |           |                            | \$1,331,775.00 |  | \$2,563,342.25 |                | \$2,832,900.00 |   | \$1,810,235.00 |
|  | Project Manager: Emilio Barroga  |          |           |                            |                |  |                |                |                |   |                |